Topydic Series Shaft Incremental EC50A
Descriptions:
Topydic series shaft incremental encoder EC50A , with double-bearing and
casting housing, owns excllent performance to resist mechanical shocks and
can be used in various industrial environments; being compatible with standard
flange types-50mm and 58mm, it can meet different application requirements;its
wide voltage range, reverse connection and short circuit protection can effectively
prevent the impact to the encoder due to mis-wiring.

Dimensions (mm)
EC50D
Order Code:
_
_
_
_
50=Housing diameter
Resolution
Pulse/r: 1-5000
Note: The “C” after resolution represents
low temperature product;
for other available pulse options please
contact us for further information
R=radial
A=axial
Outlets direction
Housing diameter
EC＝Topydic incremental
XXXX=Special code
Series
Flange type
EC B50 L5 R 1024 XXXX6 .T
A=Φ50.8 synchro flange
B=Φ58 synchro flange
C=Φ58 clamping flange
D=Φ63.5 square flange
Type of connection
P=output cable length 1.5m
M5=M12，5-pin plug without connector
M8=M12，8-pin plug without connector
T=M23，12-pin plug without connector
 (for other cable length, it’s on requested)
Output & Supply voltage1)
L5=RS422 (with reverse signal)                                  5Vdc
L6=RS422 (with reverse signal)                           10~30Vdc
H6=Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)             10~30Vdc
P6=Push-pull HTL (without reverse signal)             10~30Vdc
E4=Push-pull 7272 HTL (with reverse signal)      5~30Vdc
C6=NPN OC                                                   10~30Vdc
Shaft diameter
6= Φ6mm x 10mm
6X=Φ6mm x 15mm
    （only for EC50A）
7= Φ1/4" x  5/8"
8= Φ8mm x 15mm
9= Φ3/8" x  5/8"
10= Φ10mm x 20mm
12= Φ12mm x 20mm
 Note: the “R” after the
 shaft represents